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1 ECO 33 (Pvt) Ltd Rukshan Sheriff 0772646956 No. 5/1, Elibank Road,
Colombo 5.

rukshan@eco33.com EEI √ √ √

2 Energy solve
International (Pvt)
Ltd

Dharshan
Jayalath

0766999336/0
11-4926153/
077-7712596

165/55,Sri Saddharmarama
Mw, Nawala Rd, Narahenpita,
Colombo 5

djayalath@energysol
veint.com EEI √ √ √

3 M/S ECOTEK
Holdings Private
Limited

Sumudu
Priyantha

0117658225
/0768487575

No 05 Likquid Spaces, Charles
Place, Colombo 03

sumudu.priyantha@
hotmail.com,
sumudu@ecotekhold
ing.com

EEI √ √ √

4 Tekzol Private
Limited

Sagara
Akalanka

0117204085/0
77-7847801

No.380/2, Jalthara, Ranala. sales@tekzol.com;ak
alanka@tekzol.com EEI √ √ √

5 FORBES
MARSHALL LANKA
PVT LTD

Loshan
Palayangoda

114011127/07
0-3586004

8/1, Malwatte Avenue,
Nugegoda

loshanp@forbesmars
hall.com EEI √ √ √

mailto:rukshan@eco33.com
mailto:djayalath@energysolveint.com
mailto:djayalath@energysolveint.com
mailto:sales@tekzol.com;akalanka@tekzol.com
mailto:sales@tekzol.com;akalanka@tekzol.com
mailto:loshanp@forbesmarshall.com
mailto:loshanp@forbesmarshall.com
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6 Industrial
Solutions Lanka
(Pvt) Ltd

Anura
vidanagamage

037-
7395390/077-

7804559

No. 18, Golden Gate 2,
Andagala Mount Estate,
Wellawa Road,
Kurunegala

info@isl.lk,anurav@i
sl.lk

EEI √ √ √

7 Ausees
International (Pvt)
Ltd

Sujeewa
Fernando

773124622 No. 43, Edirisinhe Road,
Mirihana, Nugegoda,

dsnlfernando@gmail.
com EEI √ √ √

8 MITE systems Shiran G dias 716820145 150/2 Kalalgoda Road,
Pannipitiya

shirangd@sltnet.lk
EA √ √

9 CGI Lanka W.M. Pradeep
Kumara

714848071 89/19, Green Valley,
Kahanthota Road, Pittugala,
Malabe

cgilankaltd@gmail.co
m EA √ √

10 Sri Lanka Energy
Managers
Association
(SLEMA)

Mithma
Wijesinghe

011
2665737/8

No 29, Fairfield Gardens,
Colombo 08

slema@sltnet.lk

EA √ √

mailto:info@isl.lk,anurav@isl.lk
mailto:info@isl.lk,anurav@isl.lk
mailto:dsnlfernando@gmail.com
mailto:dsnlfernando@gmail.com
mailto:shirangd@sltnet.lk
mailto:cgilankaltd@gmail.com
mailto:cgilankaltd@gmail.com
mailto:slema@sltnet.lk
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11 The EnergyTeam
Solutions (Pvt) Ltd

Sadam Ameer 117983377 165/55, Sri Saddharmarama
Mawatha, Nawala Road,
Narahenpita, Colombo 05

sadam@energyteam
solutions.com EA √ √

12 Glide (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Peter C D
Rezel

777589594 /
0112728189

32/4, bellanwila,
boralesgamuwa

peter@green-
energy.lk,info@green
-energy.lk

EA √ √

13 Industrial Services
Bureau(ISB)

Mr. Thilanka
Alwis

0372223721-
3/

0718086835

No 141, Kandy Road,
Kurunegala

thilankaa@isb.lk,info
@isb.lk EA √ √

14 Industrial Services
and Training
Centre (ISTC)

Mr. D D N S
Dampe

0777640187 /
0332230747

159k, Jayabima, Makewita, Ja
Ela

istc123@yahoo.com

EA √ √

15 National Cleaner
Production Centre
(NCPC)

Samantha
Kumarasena

076-3162450 No 66/1, Dewala Road,
Nugegoda

info@ncpcsrilanka.or
g,samanthakumarase
na@gmail.com,wije
manner@gmail.com

EA √ √

mailto:sadam@energyteamsolutions.com
mailto:sadam@energyteamsolutions.com
mailto:peter@green-energy.lk,info@green-energy.lk
mailto:peter@green-energy.lk,info@green-energy.lk
mailto:peter@green-energy.lk,info@green-energy.lk
mailto:thilankaa@isb.lk,info@isb.lk
mailto:thilankaa@isb.lk,info@isb.lk
mailto:istc123@yahoo.com
mailto:info@ncpcsrilanka.org,samanthakumarasena@gmail.com,wijemanner@gmail.com
mailto:info@ncpcsrilanka.org,samanthakumarasena@gmail.com,wijemanner@gmail.com
mailto:info@ncpcsrilanka.org,samanthakumarasena@gmail.com,wijemanner@gmail.com
mailto:info@ncpcsrilanka.org,samanthakumarasena@gmail.com,wijemanner@gmail.com
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16 Sewin Exergy
Solutions (Pvt) Ltd

MMR
Padmasiri

713448272 No 8/1, Mahawatta,
Kahatapitiya Road, Balangoda

ranjithpathmasiri5@
gmail.com EA √ √

17 Energy and
Environmental
Service
Department of
National
Engineering
Research and
Development
Centre

Tissa
Geeganage

0112236284 2P/17B, IDB Industrial Estate,
Ekala,
Ja-Ela

tissa@nerdc.lk,eemc
@nerdc.lk

EA √ √

18 Co-Energi (Pvt) Ltd Shahid Sangani 777738240 Level 4, Access Towers, No.278,
Union Place, Colombo 02

shahids@coenergi.co
m EA √ √

19 Exergy Tech I A Nishanthi
Fernando

718152045 323/C, Batagama North, Ja-Ela exergy_tech@yahoo.
com

EA √ √

mailto:ranjithpathmasiri5@gmail.com
mailto:ranjithpathmasiri5@gmail.com
mailto:tissa@nerdc.lk,eemc@nerdc.lk
mailto:tissa@nerdc.lk,eemc@nerdc.lk
mailto:shahids@coenergi.com
mailto:shahids@coenergi.com
mailto:exergy_tech@yahoo.com
mailto:exergy_tech@yahoo.com
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20 Neetro
Consultancy (Pvt)
Ltd

Janaka
Rathnakumara

773627052 No 94/11, Belummahara,
Mudungoda

neetropvt@gmail.co
m EA √ √

21 Central
Engineering
Consultancy
bureau

Eng. Mrs. T.N.
Thewarapperu
ma

0112668858/0
706281447

415, Bauddhaloka Mawatha,
Colombo 07

agmelec@cecb.lk

EA √ √

22 Haritha
Consultants (Pvt)
Ltd

Tharusha
Perera

0703291703 331C, Nawala Road, Rajagiriya, tharusha@haritha.lk

EA √ √

23 Vibhawa
Consultants

Nadeera
Wijesinghe

0761692020/
0114175656

4/45, 3rd Lane, Thalakotuwa
Gardens, Colombo 5.

nadeera@vibhawa.lk

TP √

24 Maxtherm Lanka
(Pvt) Ltd

K.A.C.Gaya
Siriwardhana

071 3989082 2nd Floor, 288A, Katugasthota
Road, Kandy

gaya@maxtherm.lk

TP √

mailto:neetropvt@gmail.com
mailto:neetropvt@gmail.com
mailto:agmelec@cecb.lk
mailto:tharusha@haritha.lk
mailto:nadeera@vibhawa.lk
mailto:gaya@maxtherm.lk
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25 Professional MET
Consultancy
Services Pvt Ltd

Pragathi Peiris 011
2680095/0769

229921

4A, Ohlums Place, Colombo 08 pragathi@prometsl.c
om,
info@prometsl.com

TP √

26 Sellcomms
Engineering (Pvt)
Ltd

Ashok Selliah 772384637 180/1A, St. Josheps Street,
Colombo 14

info@sellcomms.lk

TP √

27 Mechmar Cochran
Lanka (Pvt) Ltd

K.D.C.E.Wickra
maratne

112947182/07
14948000

No 543, Negombo Road,
Wattala

wicks@mechmarcl.co
m,nadeesha@mech
marcl.com

TP √

28 Aklan
International (Pvt)
Ltd

H.P.R.K.
Rupasinghe

777359590 No 16, Pagoda Road, Nugegoda ravi@aklan.lk

TP √

29 Empire Trading
Agency (Pvt) Ltd

Pradeep S.
Gunasekara

112433047 No 110, Layard's Broadway,
Colombo 14

empita@slt.lk
TP √

mailto:info@sellcomms.lk
mailto:wicks@mechmarcl.com,nadeesha@mechmarcl.com
mailto:wicks@mechmarcl.com,nadeesha@mechmarcl.com
mailto:wicks@mechmarcl.com,nadeesha@mechmarcl.com
mailto:ravi@aklan.lk
mailto:empita@slt.lk
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30 PROLighting
Group (PVT) Ltd

Suranga
Kuruppu

0112812121/0
701802516/07
66622557/070
1820516

126, Nawala Road, Nugegoda suranga.k@prolightin
ggroup.com

TP √

31 Nex -Gen Asia
(Private) Ltd

Akalanka
Pathirana

0717311310 180/3, Arnold Rathnayake
Mawatha, Colombo 01

akalanka.pathirana@
nex-
genengineering.com

TP √

EEI -Energy Efficiency Improvement
EA - Energy Auditing Services
TP – Technology Provider

mailto:suranga.k@prolightinggroup.com
mailto:suranga.k@prolightinggroup.com
mailto:akalanka.pathirana@nex-genengineering.com
mailto:akalanka.pathirana@nex-genengineering.com
mailto:akalanka.pathirana@nex-genengineering.com

